JOHN J. DUGGAN ACADEMY

2018-2019 Varsity Baseball

Ryan Baillargeon
Yavinell Cruz
Pete Daley
Adalberto Garcia
Brady Kahle
Jaydian Oquendo
Austin Ramos
Julio Robles
Algenis Sanchez
Greg Sherokow
Raekwon Velez

Tyler Wilson

Gr.
'00
'00
'00
'00
'00
'00
'00
Sr.
'00
'00
'00
'00

HIGH SCHOOL
SPORTS

Pos.

Ht.

Wt.



